PRINT DATE 1/09/97
CRARTEE
/ERANTOR

HUSTLER, VILLAGE OF
HUGHES , CHERRIE

HUSTLER, VILLACE OF
HUSTLER DOOSTER CLUB INC

HUTCHINS, DOUGLAS L, SR
HUTCHINS, CHRISTIE L

HUTCHINS, GLORIA JEAN
UNITED STATES OF AWERICA

ILCEN, RANDOLPH SCOTT
UNITED STATES DF AHERICA

o INPACT ACCEPTANHCE CORPORATION
LYNDON HARDHDDDS INC

IHPACT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATION
RENNERERG, LARBERT & HESLEY, ETAL

IHPACT ACCEPTAMCE CORPORATION
RENNEBERG, HESLEY & LANBERT, ETAL

IHPACT SEVEN INC
LYNDON HARDHOODS INC, ETAL

INPACT SEUVEN IRC
RENNEBERE, LANBERT & HESLEY, ETAL

INPACT SEVEN INC
RENNEBERG, HESLEY & LAHRERT, ETAL

INRODEN, CEDRGE (GLENDA)
BARK OF NAUSTON

INGDDEN, GEORGE & (GLENDA M)
HESTLAND SAVIKES BANK SA

INBODEN, GEORGE € (GLENDA H)
HESTLAND SAVINES BARK SA

INBODEN, GLENDA (GEORGE)
BANK OF HAUSTON

INBODEN, GLENDA & GRANT
TRANSAHERICA FIMANCIAL SERVICES

DOCUHENT &
VIL-PAGE

335606
451-200

334556
448-12%

333317
444-410

336700
011-503

338577
011-528

339217k
463-002

3392174
463-002

339217
463-002

3392291
463-026

3392294
463-026

339229
463-026

336100
452-568

3363294
453-354

3371514
456-016

3361004
452-568

3359274
452-195

REC. FEE

TRANS FEE
12.00
12.00
EX-02

10.00
Ex-08

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

DATE
/TIRE

3423796
1230

3729796
1025

1/15/7%¢
1040

7718796
1250

10723796
1155

11725796
915

11725796
915

11725796
915

11/25/96
915

11725796
915

11/25/%6
215

6717796
1115

6/28/96
220

8/13/796
1010

6717796
1115

6710796
930

GRANTEE ALPHA LIST
1701796 10 12731796

INSTRUHENT
/RETURNED TO

HTE
JOYCE DUESCHLER

8co
CURRAN LAN OFFICE

aco
VIETH & FELDHAN

HILITARY DISCH
VETERANS SERVICE DFFICER

RILITARY DISCH
RANDOLPH SCOTT ILGEN

nie
INPACT ACCEPTANCE CORP

16
INPACT ACCEPTANCE CORP

n16
IHPACT ACCEPTANCE CORP

fnTe
IRPACT SEVEN INC

HTC
INPACT SEVEN INC

HTe
INPACT SEVEN INC

34T OF H1e
JUNEAU COURTY TITLE

SAT OF HTE
JUREAU COUNTY TITLE

SAT OF HTE
HESTLAND SAVINGS DANK SA

$AT DF HTE
JUNEAU COUNTY TITLE

SAT DF HTe
TRANSAHERICA FINANCIAL

RETURH
DATE

5724796

4701796

1716796

771996

10724796

11726796

11726796

11726796

11726796

11726796

11/726/%6

6/18796

7701796

8714796

6/18/96

6711796

DESCRIPTION

PT OUTLAT 17,

PT SH SH

HN1/2R 1720

SEE RECORD

SEE RECORD

THAT PT SH SE

THAT PT SH SE

THAT PT SH SE

THAT PT SH SE

THRT PT SH SE

THAT PT SH SE

SEE vOL 370 R

SEE VDL 452 R

SEE VOL 453 R

SEE vOL 370 R

SEE VDL 434 R

ASSESSOR‘S PLAT

1/2 HE NE

HHICH LIES S OF RR

HHICH LIES § OF RR

HHICH LIES § DOF RR

HHICH LIES § OF RR

HHICH LIES § OF RR

HHICH LIES § OF RR

477

369

359

477

392

SEC.

00

09

30

00

04

04

04

04

04

04

00

00

00

00

00

16

19

00

14

14

14

14

14

14

00

00

00

TOHN  RAHGE HUM

VHU

VHU

TAR

ULs

ULS

ULS

ULS

uLs

ULS




PRINT DATE 1/09/97
GRANTEE
/GRARTIR

INBODEN, GLENDA # (GEDRGE G)
HESTLAND SAVINES BANK SA

INBDDEN, GLENDA W (GEDRGE &)
HESTLAND SAVINGS BANK SA

INDODEN, GRANT & GLENDA
TRRHSQﬂERICH'FIHANCIQL SERVICES

INCAPRERD, FRANK
UARRETER, CONKIE L (DAVID J)

INCAPRERD, FRANK
VANHETER, DAVID J (CONNIE L)

INFANTI, JOYCE J & HARK P
KRAEHER, TERRY R, ETAL

IHFR“TIL HARK P & JOYCE J
ALCORN, DALLAS &, ETAL

INGRANAH, CHARLOTTE & (HELVIN k)
H&I HID-STATE BANK

IHGRAHAN . HELVIN &
INGRAHAH, CHARLOTTE A, DEC/D

INGRAHAN, NELVIN B (CHARLOTTE A)
H&I HID-STATE BANK

INGRAH, JANET E
HCKEDUGH LAND COHPARY INC

INGRAN, JANET E
KRCKEDUGH LAND COHPANY INC

INSCO, CHARLES £, ETAL
HIERZBA, HARVIA f (ROBERT &)

INTERCITY STATE BANK
AHERICAN INUVESTHENT COHPANY

INTERCITY STATE BANK
AHERICAN IRVESTHENT COHPANY

ISAACSEN, DORIS
FRY, RUTH

DOCUHENT
/VOL-PAGE

336329
453-354

337151
456~016

335927
452-195

3393504
463-299

339350
463-299

3354460
451-279

335646
451-279

3377564
458-064

334504
448-041

337756
458-064

335903
452-152

336354
453-408

3320498
462-292

335086
452-552

337627
457-445

338305
45%-617

REC. FEE
TRANS FEE

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00-

3%0.00

10.00
390.00

12.00
EX-17

12.00
EX-17

10.00

25.00

10.00

10.00
47.70

10.00
EX-03

12.00
EX-17

12.00

12.00

10.00
£x-13

DATE
/TINE

6728796
220

8/13/96
i010

6710796
230

12703796
905

12703796
9035

5728796
915

3/28/96
215

9711796
1050

3726796
315

9/11/7%6
1050

6707796
1040

7/01/%6
200

11/14/%6

220

6717796
%00

9/05/%6
850

10708796

1130

GRANTEE ALPHA LISY
1701796 10 12/731/96

INSTRUNENT
/RETURNED TO

3aT OF HTG
JUNEAU COUNTY TITLE

SAT OF HTE
UESTLAND SAVINGS BANK $A

SAT OF TG
TRANSAHERICA FINANCIAL

WD
JUREAU COURTY TITLE

Hp
JUNEAU COURTY TITLE

b
HCKINNEY REALTY

HD
HCKINHEY REALTY

SAT OF HT6
FARN CREDIT SERVICES

TERH JT TEN
FARH CREDIT SERVICES

SAT OF HTG
FARH CREDIT SERVICES

)
HCKEDUGH LAND COHPANY

L)
HEARTLAND TITLE

HD
JUREAU COUNTY TITLE

nTeé

INTERCITY STATE DANK

76
INTERCITY STATE KANK

aco
DORIS ISAACSEM

RETURN
DATE

7701796

8/14/%6

6/11796

12704796

12/04/%6

5729796

9729796

9/12/%6

3729796

2212796

6710796

7702796

11/15/9%¢

6718796

9/06/96

10/09/%6

DESCRIPTION
SEC.

SEE UOL 452 R 549

00
SEE VDL 453 R 359

00
SEE VOL 434 § 392

00
PT FR NE ME & PT FR MU NE

02
PT FR HE NE & PT FR MM ME

02
PT E 1/2 HH

17

PT E 1/2 U
17

SEE VDL 284 R 140
00

$1/2 MM & H 172 S
34

SEE UDL 284 R 140
00

LOT 2, 7 CSH 187, GEING PT NE SE
25

LOT 2, 7 CSH 187, BEING PT NE SE
25

PT SK SH
32

PARCEL 1, 7 CSH 106, BEING PT
EOVT LOT 11 05

W 1/2 RE CTKL & THA)

22

PT N0 SH

25

PAGE 292

TOHN RANGE MUN

00

00

00

15

15

19

19

00

16

14

14

16

20

15

17

TLH

TLH

TaR

TAR

Tha

TLY

TLY

THA

TAR

TeL



PRINT DATE 1/09/97
CRANTEL
/GRANTOR

IVERSON, ED
SAN TARA IMC

IHAR, CHESTER W (REBECCA H)
HISCONSIN RIVER POWER CORPANY

IHAN, REBECCA H (CHESTER M)
HISCONSIR RIVER POMER COHPANY

JACKSOM, DAVID A (DEBRA K)
SLATER, ARTHUR W, SR (VIRGINIA L)

JACKSON, DAVID A (DEBRA K)
HESTLARD SAUINGS BANK $4

JACKSON, DAVID A (DEBRA K)
HESTLAND SAVIHGS DBANK $A

JACKSON, DEBRA K <DAVID A)
SLATER, VIREINIA L (ARTHUR H SR)

JACKSON, DEBRA K (DAVID A)
HESTLAND SAVINGS BANK SA

JACKSON, DEBRA K (DAVID R)
HESTLAND SAVINGS DBANK SA

JACKSON, RUTH ANN
OLSON, INA

JACDBSON, PAHELA L
SCHULTZ, DEBDRAH A (ROLAND C)

JACORSON, PAHELA L
SCHULTZ, ROLAND C <DEBORAH A)

JACOBSON, SHANE A, ETAL
HCLACHLAN, SHARTN

JAJCHIK, FRANK E
JAJCHIK, GERTRUDE, DEC’D

JAK CORN & SOYBEAN GROMERS ASSN
JAR CORN GROMERS ASSOCIATION INC

JARESON, DENNIS
JAHESON, DENNIS

DIOCUHENT #
/VIL-PAGE

334582
448-173

335572
451-140

3355724
451-140

338647
460~623

339726
464-561

339727
464~563

3386478
4460-623

3397260
464-561

3397274
464-563

333517
445-097

3342874
447-324

334287
447-324

336108
452-597

334824
448-636

334849
449-014

339088
008-066

REC. FEE
TRANS FEE

12.00
6.00

12.00
449.70

12.00
449.70

10.00
EX-08

12.00

12.00

10.00

EX~08

12.00

12.00

10.00

EX-08

10.00
120.00

10.00
120.00

10.00

87.00

25.00

12.00

14.00

DATE
/TIRE

4701796
1000

5722796
845

9422496
845

10728796
145

12720796
130

12/720/%6
130

10728796
145

12/20/96
130

12720796
130

1725796
8435

3/714/96
215

3/14/9¢6
215

6717796
120

4/12/7%6
945

4/15/%6
845

11718796
805

CRANTEE ALPHA LIST
1701796 0 12/31/%6

IHSTRUNENT
/RETURNED TO

b
ED IVERSON

CONDD DEED
BOLES-HALLRER ABSTRACT

CONDD DEED
BOLES-HALLRER ARSTRACT

aco
DEBRA JACKSON

SAT OF H16
JUNEAU COUNTY TITLE

SAT OF HTG
JUREAU COURTY TITLE

acb
DEBRA JACKSON

SAT OF HT6
JUNEAU COUNTY TITLE

SAT OF HT6
JUREAU COUNTY TITLE

ach
JEFFERSON LAN OFFICE

D
JUNEAU CDUNTY TITLE

Hp
JUNEAU COUNTY TITLE

HD
HEARTLAND TITLE

TERH JT TER
FRANK E JAJCHIK

AHERD OF ART
IRVIN OSTERLOH

CERT SURUEY
FILED

RETURN
DATE

4/02/96

5723796

9723496

10729796

12723796

12723796

10/29/796

12723796

12723796

1726796

3715794

3715796

6718796

4/15/796

4/16/%6

11719796

DESCRIPTION
PT R 1/2 SH
UNIT 8, HALF HOOX BAY I CONDOWIKIUH

PHASE IX

UNIT 8, HALF HODN BAY I CONDOMWINIUN

PHASE II

PARCEL A, 8 CSH 46, BEINE PT HE SE

SEE VOL 419 R 518

SEE vOL 432 R 26

PARCEL A, 8 CSH 46, BEING PT NE SE

SEE VOL 419 R 518

SEE vOL 43% R 26

LOT 7, BLK 5, HART’S ADDITION

HH HE

NH HE

BT NE SH

SE HN

SEE RECORD

PT $ 1/2 FR LOT 5

SEC.

14

00

14

60

14

33

33

03

03

00

06

TOUN RARGE HUM

14

00

17

00

17

00

00

14

14

17

15

14

TLY

TET

TeT

TOR

TOR

CEL

THD

THi

T6T

TLH

TSU
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